KITCHEN KOMPACT OAK KITCHEN CABINETS
CHADWOOD 2 “ THE DEUCE
WITH A TRADITIONAL OAK FLAT PANEL DOOR
PROFILE, PLYWOOD DRAWERS, CONCEALED HINGES
AND IT’S GOLDEN TONE THE CHADWOOD 2 “THE
DEUCE OUR MOST POPULAR LINE, IS THE PERFECT
CHOICE
WALL CABINETS ARE 12” DEEP
SINGLE DOOR WALL CABINETS
PART# DISCRIPTION
KO9W 9” X 30”   WALL CABINET
KO12W 12” X 30” WALL CABINET
KO15W 15” X 30” WALL CABINET
KO18W 18” X 30” WALL CABINET
KO21W 21” X 30” WALL CABINET
KO24W 24” X 30” WALL CABINET
DOUBLE DOOR WALL CABINETS
KO27W 27” X 30” WALL CABINET
KO30W 30” X 30” WALL CABINET
KO33W 33” X 30” WALL CABINET
KO36W 36” X 30” WALL CABINET
KO42W 42” X 30” WALL CABINET
KO48W 48” X 30” WALL CABINET
WALL CORNER CABINETS
KO24WC 24” X 30” CORNER CABINET
KO36WC 36” X 30” CORNER CABINET
KO39WC 39” X 30” CORNER CABINET
KO42WC 42” X 30” CORNER CABINET
ANGLE WALL CABINET
KOA24 24” X 30” ANGLE CABINET
KITCHEN KOMPACT OAK KITCHEN CABINETS
WALL CABINETS ARE 12” DEEP
REFRIGERATOR CABINETS
PART# DISCRIPTION
KO30X 30” X 15” BRIDGE CABINET
KO33X 33” X 15” BRIDGE CABINET
KO36X 36” X 15” BRIDGE CABINET
KO39X 39” X 15” BRIDGE CABINET
KO30X12 30” X 12” BRIDGE CABINET
KO36X12 36” X 12” BRIDGE CABINET
RANGE CABINETS
KO30Y 30” X 18” RANGE CABINET
KO36Y 36” X 18” RANGE CABINET
ALL BASE CABINETS ARE 24” DEEP
BASE TRAY CABINET
KO9T 9” X 34.5” BASE TRAY CABINET
SINGLE DOOR BASE CABINETS
KO12B 12” X 34.5” BASE CABINET
KO15B 15” X 34.5” BASE CABINET
KO18B 18” X 34.5” BASE CABINET
KO21B 21” X 34.5” BASE CABINET
KO24B 24” X 34.5” BASE CABINET
KO15BT 15” ROLL OUT TRAY
KO18BT 18” ROLL OUT TRAY
KO24BT 24” ROLL OUT TRAY
DOUBLE DOOR BASE CABINETS
KO30B 30” X 34.5” BASE CABINET
KO36B 36” X 34.5” BASE CABINET
KO42B 42” X 34.5” BASE CABINET
KO48B 48” X 34.5” BASE CABINET
KITCHEN KOMPACT OAK KITCHEN CABINETS
WALL CABINETS ARE 12” DEEP
CORNER LAZY SUSAN CABINET
PART# DISCRIPTION
KO36LS 36” X 34.5” LAZY SUSAN
BASE CORNER CABINETS
KO39BC 39” X 34.5” CORNER BASE
KO42BC 42” X 34.5” CORNER BASE
KO48BC 48” X 34.5” CORNER BASE
RANGE & SINK BASE CABINETS
KO30RBS 30” X 34.5” RANGE & SINK CAB
KO33RBS 33” X 34.5” RANGE & SINK CAB
KO36RBS 36” X 34.5” RANGE & SINK CAB
KO42RBS 42” X 34.5” RANGE & SINK CAB
DRAWER CABINETS
KO15D 15” X 34.5” DRAWER CABINET
KO18D 18” X 34.5” DRAWER CABINET
KO24D 24” X 34.5” DRAWER CABINET